
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 508 Gruff Jones Clwb Beicio Dwyfor 10 Male 01:59 02:42 02:49 02:44 02:47 02:42 02:50 02:36 00:21:10 8
2 512 Joshua Hughes Rhyl 11 Male 02:01 02:42 02:47 02:46 02:50 02:43 02:44 02:39 00:21:12 8 00:02
3 550 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy 8 Male 02:09 02:34 02:41 02:49 02:54 03:17 03:16 03:14 00:22:52 8 01:43
4 510 Finley Jaggard Rhyl CC 10 Male 02:11 02:42 03:08 02:56 03:08 03:15 03:11 03:06 00:23:36 8 02:26
5 511 Max MacPherson Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 10 Male 02:08 02:46 03:23 03:10 03:15 03:27 03:27 00:21:35 7 +1 Lap
6 499 Polly Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 10 Female 02:14 03:14 03:19 03:13 03:29 03:20 03:27 00:22:16 7 +1 Lap
7 602 Archie Lomax One Planet Adventure MTB Club7 Male 02:26 04:04 02:34 03:28 03:47 03:25 03:44 00:23:28 7 +1 Lap
8 506 Bethan Pimble Wrexham Roads Club 11 Female 02:20 03:21 03:35 03:52 03:41 04:25 00:21:14 6 +2 Laps
9 555 Leon Betteridge 9 Male 02:33 03:28 03:49 03:52 03:48 03:55 00:21:25 6 +2 Laps
10 538 Alice Sykes-Hand 11 Female 02:46 03:53 03:56 03:59 03:44 03:27 00:21:46 6 +2 Laps
11 558 Jack Devine 8 Male 02:36 03:36 03:52 03:44 04:26 04:18 00:22:31 6 +2 Laps
12 603 Ethan Said 7 Male 02:33 03:43 03:56 04:04 04:18 04:09 00:22:43 6 +2 Laps
13 553 Daniel Jaggard Rhyl CC 8 Male 02:46 03:57 03:53 04:03 04:04 04:13 00:22:56 6 +2 Laps
14 605 Sam MacPherson OnePlanet Adventure 7 Male 02:27 03:52 03:59 04:21 04:16 04:23 00:23:18 6 +2 Laps
15 592 Maggie Pimble Wrexham Roads Club 9 Female 02:42 03:50 04:00 04:12 04:24 04:18 00:23:26 6 +2 Laps
16 554 Xander Cartlidge Dragon Riders 8 Male 02:37 04:00 04:14 04:01 04:18 04:22 00:23:32 6 +2 Laps
17 513 Alex Enston 10 Male 02:44 03:58 04:09 04:13 04:28 04:20 00:23:53 6 +2 Laps
18 604 Niall Betteridge 7 Male 02:53 04:14 04:20 04:28 04:21 04:15 00:24:30 6 +2 Laps
19 535 Daisy Jones Rhyl CC 11 Female 03:08 04:14 04:15 04:29 04:18 04:24 00:24:49 6 +2 Laps
20 642 Martha Roper Newport Shropshire CC 7 Female 03:04 04:33 04:22 04:42 04:11 04:10 00:25:02 6 +2 Laps
21 560 Luca Milne 9 Male 03:49 04:39 04:43 05:03 05:07 00:23:22 5 +3 Laps
22 640 Darcey Theobald Fibrax Wrexham 7 Female 03:16 04:48 04:41 05:35 05:26 00:23:46 5 +3 Laps
23 551 Lewis Dixon 8 Male 03:12 05:32 05:02 05:20 04:43 00:23:48 5 +3 Laps
24 658 Arianwen Setters 6 Female 03:44 05:13 06:03 05:07 06:40 00:26:47 5 +3 Laps
25 674 Barnaby West 7 Male 03:26 05:42 05:30 06:19 06:30 00:27:27 5 +3 Laps
26 594 Gwenllian Roberts 8 Female 03:59 05:37 06:13 06:22 00:22:10 4 +4 Laps
27 559 Harri Jones Rhyl CC 8 Male 03:54 06:16 06:04 06:04 00:22:18 4 +4 Laps
28 556 Tobi Jones 8 Male 04:16 05:58 05:58 06:16 00:22:28 4 +4 Laps
29 584 Morus Dwyryd Dwyfor 8 Male 04:21 06:34 06:31 06:17 00:23:43 4 +4 Laps
30 606 Marcus Rosser 6 Male 04:02 05:36 08:28 06:05 00:24:11 4 +4 Laps
31 653 Chloe Johnson One Planet Adventure 8 Female 04:09 06:10 07:14 06:55 00:24:28 4 +4 Laps
32 583 Aeron Brenig Dwyfor 8 Male 04:23 06:43 07:05 06:27 00:24:39 4 +4 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Overall
Winners: Female - Polly Hext 00:22:16, Male - Gruff Jones 00:21:10



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 592 Maggie Pimble Wrexham Roads Club 9 Female 02:42 03:50 04:00 04:12 04:24 04:18 00:23:26 6
2 594 Gwenllian Roberts 8 Female 03:59 05:37 06:13 06:22 00:22:10 4 +2 Laps
3 653 Chloe Johnson One Planet Adventure 8 Female 04:09 06:10 07:14 06:55 00:24:28 4 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Under 10's (Female)
Winner: Maggie Pimble 00:23:26



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 550 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy 8 Male 02:09 02:34 02:41 02:49 02:54 03:17 03:16 03:14 00:22:52 8
2 555 Leon Betteridge 9 Male 02:33 03:28 03:49 03:52 03:48 03:55 00:21:25 6 +2 Laps
3 558 Jack Devine 8 Male 02:36 03:36 03:52 03:44 04:26 04:18 00:22:31 6 +2 Laps
4 553 Daniel Jaggard Rhyl CC 8 Male 02:46 03:57 03:53 04:03 04:04 04:13 00:22:56 6 +2 Laps
5 554 Xander Cartlidge Dragon Riders 8 Male 02:37 04:00 04:14 04:01 04:18 04:22 00:23:32 6 +2 Laps
6 560 Luca Milne 9 Male 03:49 04:39 04:43 05:03 05:07 00:23:22 5 +3 Laps
7 551 Lewis Dixon 8 Male 03:12 05:32 05:02 05:20 04:43 00:23:48 5 +3 Laps
8 559 Harri Jones Rhyl CC 8 Male 03:54 06:16 06:04 06:04 00:22:18 4 +4 Laps
9 556 Tobi Jones 8 Male 04:16 05:58 05:58 06:16 00:22:28 4 +4 Laps
10 584 Morus Dwyryd Dwyfor 8 Male 04:21 06:34 06:31 06:17 00:23:43 4 +4 Laps
11 583 Aeron Brenig Dwyfor 8 Male 04:23 06:43 07:05 06:27 00:24:39 4 +4 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Under 10's (Male)
Winner: Elis Ward 00:22:52



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 499 Polly Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 10 Female 02:14 03:14 03:19 03:13 03:29 03:20 03:27 00:22:16 7
2 506 Bethan Pimble Wrexham Roads Club 11 Female 02:20 03:21 03:35 03:52 03:41 04:25 00:21:14 6 +1 Lap
3 538 Alice Sykes-Hand 11 Female 02:46 03:53 03:56 03:59 03:44 03:27 00:21:46 6 +1 Lap
4 535 Daisy Jones Rhyl CC 11 Female 03:08 04:14 04:15 04:29 04:18 04:24 00:24:49 6 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Under 12's (Female)
Winner: Polly Hext 00:22:16



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 508 Gruff Jones Clwb Beicio Dwyfor 10 Male 01:59 02:42 02:49 02:44 02:47 02:42 02:50 02:36 00:21:10 8
2 512 Joshua Hughes Rhyl 11 Male 02:01 02:42 02:47 02:46 02:50 02:43 02:44 02:39 00:21:12 8 00:02
3 510 Finley Jaggard Rhyl CC 10 Male 02:11 02:42 03:08 02:56 03:08 03:15 03:11 03:06 00:23:36 8 02:26
4 511 Max MacPherson Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club 10 Male 02:08 02:46 03:23 03:10 03:15 03:27 03:27 00:21:35 7 +1 Lap
5 513 Alex Enston 10 Male 02:44 03:58 04:09 04:13 04:28 04:20 00:23:53 6 +2 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Under 12's (Male)
Winner: Gruff Jones 00:21:10



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 642 Martha Roper Newport Shropshire CC 7 Female 03:04 04:33 04:22 04:42 04:11 04:10 00:25:02 6
2 640 Darcey Theobald Fibrax Wrexham 7 Female 03:16 04:48 04:41 05:35 05:26 00:23:46 5 +1 Lap
3 658 Arianwen Setters 6 Female 03:44 05:13 06:03 05:07 06:40 00:26:47 5 +1 Lap

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Under 8's (Female)
Winner: Martha Roper 00:25:02



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Gender Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Total Time No Of Laps Gap
1 602 Archie Lomax One Planet Adventure MTB Club7 Male 02:26 04:04 02:34 03:28 03:47 03:25 03:44 00:23:28 7
2 603 Ethan Said 7 Male 02:33 03:43 03:56 04:04 04:18 04:09 00:22:43 6 +1 Lap
3 605 Sam MacPherson OnePlanet Adventure 7 Male 02:27 03:52 03:59 04:21 04:16 04:23 00:23:18 6 +1 Lap
4 604 Niall Betteridge 7 Male 02:53 04:14 04:20 04:28 04:21 04:15 00:24:30 6 +1 Lap
5 674 Barnaby West 7 Male 03:26 05:42 05:30 06:19 06:30 00:27:27 5 +2 Laps
6 606 Marcus Rosser 6 Male 04:02 05:36 08:28 06:05 00:24:11 4 +3 Laps

NWCX Rd 3 - Parc Erias Race 1
November 20th, 2022
Under 8's (Male)
Winner: Archie Lomax 00:23:28


